
朝日新聞社杯 (2007年1月8日(月))
Flight F Average = 135 VpScale = 25(20 Bds)
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メカッチ
川本 昌幸 目片 久隆
荒川 聡一 緒方 敏広
大塚 恭生 岩田 優 1 176 3-4 23

72-341 24
77-321 14

27-341 25
84-301 17

61-501 20
55-301 12

35-491 23
46-8

18
51-37

HBCM
名取 真弓 平松 良子
内田 義昭 後藤 三郎
八木 宣子 田中 秀子 2 165 10

41-64
22
45-9

14
29-326 23

45-57-9 11
43-627 19

54-366 17
39-273-4 25

96-23
24
67-24

中田 武男 宇野 栄
三上 博明 近藤 由紀
桔梗 由佳 川井 敏弘 3 156 15

46-454-5 25
66-66-7 12

29-453-4 25
100-392-4 15

43-444 14
29-343 20

67-412 18
59-43

12
37-51

鈴木 京子 木本 さち子
松澤 節子 松澤 信行
松尾 裕之 高橋 孝夫 4 152 7

34-72
25
95-14

14
35-42

7
5-45

11
27-45

25
85-2410 20

54-285 25
89-29

18
52-36

つくば
芝田 由紀子 木内 輝和
鈴木 智子 矢沢 隆雄
斉藤 恵子 南雲 澄子 5 147 15

45-46
16
41-3312 16

32-295 25
91-185 19

62-432 25
74-212 18

49-353-4 7
8-46

6
24-67

Rose 細田 冨美 平岡 珠美
柿木 益江 河合 章子 6-7 145 16

36-28
14
33-415 25

86-2812 3
18-78

18
50-359 16

47-447 22
51-197 15

41-41
16
50-44

poussin
畔柳 智 畔柳 百合子
松原 賚 北村 豊
小西 慶久 6-7 145 97 14

54-607-8 20
52-286-7 18

55-403-4 25
78-182-4 15

44-435 10
30-554 19

70-526 12
43-59

12
36-52

中沢 悦子
益本 むつみ 大村 千恵子
中沢 悦子 山際 美津子
小野原 斎子 辻 富子 8 142 81 10

40-6321 8
9-45

22
68-34

15
39-4114 19

45-27
14
44-478 25

80-258 15
41-41

14
44-50

明楽 典子 五十嵐 啓
岩佐 洋子 相原 千代 9 138 5-6 20

63-402-3 21
62-344 16

34-277 10
13-386 15

17-1716 5
21-7412 17

41-319 21
54-23

13
22-32

アマローネ
髙村 幹子 横矢 脩
水落 公明 佐藤 末広
小林 京子 堀江 誠治 10 136 1 25

72-202-3 16
44-393 18

45-292 20
38-132-4 13

50-613 16
34-295 10

41-6710 1
23-96

17
32-22

西 和子 吉岡 和起子
澤田 桃代 金田 れい子
小室 敏子 八木 京子 133 3-4 23

71-33
6

32-7719 9
32-61

17
39-28

10
44-6610 25

54-616 8
19-5115 16

25-21
19
38-19

JR
岩橋 洋一 大木 健次
伊藤 直彦 入山 映
田辺 陽一 三木 彬生 133 7-9 19

72-514-5 21
59-282 20

58-359 4
30-847-9 16

56-506 21
58-279 11

52-7014 3
29-89

18
51-37

KIM
木村 聖子 松原 律雄
小池 温子 炭田 冴子
菊地 澄子 松原 ひさ枝 133 74 7-9 19

42-2118 9
28-59

21
61-3210 14

51-56
14
50-568 18

54-3811 13
27-39

9
23-54

16
41-34

ユース3
中村 和宏 後藤田 俊輔
中舘 龍 笹川 雄太
杉本 大輔 131 58 7-9 19

58-407-8 15
45-45

12
40-5511 14

65-6915 12
35-5017 14

34-42
9

32-6320 12
48-63

24
81-35

あさひ
川和 豊子 小野 節夫
佐々木 美江子 吉田 美奈子
溝江 舒子 武部 真稚子 131 83 16

60-54
15
45-4516 10

35-5913 16
69-65

20
66-44

11
36-5414 13

31-41
16
43-39

14
34-41

黒川 千和子 橘 昌子
川本 久之助 鈴木 充男
久松 定彦 米川 貴美枝 128 83 7

33-7124 0
14-9524 14

51-5924 11
31-51

18
46-3322 17

50-4020 23
73-3321 13

30-40
25
79-24

TKY 山本 桂子 山本 昭男
武田 洋子 加藤 福美 128 77 2 24

74-286 14
39-4411 10

35-5819 1
18-91

16
40-3418 16

42-3413 21
63-3213 14

39-43
12
37-51

ビババ
小泉 典子 河村 章代
山口 喜久江 近藤 節子
増田 孝子 吉田 美咲 127 82 5-6 20

64-41
9

34-6220 4
28-8621 13

28-3922 10
25-5119 23

65-2621 9
22-5318 23

58-20
16
21-15

大城戸 恵美子 泉 浄
藤井 孝子 平野 啓子
小林 のり子 麻生 笑子 127 69 11

51-729 22
39-7

16
42-358 16

56-517-9 15
17-17

9
27-5815 10

28-54
14
21-25

14
15-21

山口 寿子 原口 義章
橋本 正子 山下 昌紀
平野 元 工藤 良子 20 124 77 23 6

28-7423 3
27-88

16
59-5120 22

59-2721 14
34-4020 13

40-50
21
53-22

18
63-48

11
19-38

衣通姫
清水 雪子 高橋 春美
野地 美智代 牧野 和子
小川 秀子 大多和 淑子 21 115 72 11

21-4219 10
28-52

19
68-50

15
41-39

21
46-19

12
38-5419 4

25-8019 17
40-30

6
35-81

石井 純子
石井 純子 飯野 耀子
矢澤 弘子 村田 礼子
佐藤 京子 山本 多鶴子 22 107 61 14

28-3622 3
6-66

8
34-6822 19

51-31
20
51-2521 5

6-5423 7
33-7324 9

34-64
22
68-36

種田 治
種田 治 佐藤 ナナ
宮部 佳世子 末松 孝之
奥田 曠晶 青柳 東一 23 98 63 24 5

20-72
25
88-278 20

59-35
3

39-10020 9
19-4623 3

24-8522 18
37-22

7
20-58

8
36-68

ガーネット
巽 教子 鈴木 登志子
石川 勢津子 染葉 久枝
中沢 栄子 三石 紀子 24 94 21 11

40-5820 8
7-3921 11

50-6823 8
27-59

12
33-4624 7

26-6524 12
22-37

21
64-34

4
24-79


